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(135) Discus [1kg] - Women
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(57)
(24)
(262)
(149)
(204)
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International Match U 20
Trnava 06.07.2017
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 o 0:14

Meno

TICHA Barbora
MELZEROVA Nikita
LAP Liza

ZSIGA Kinga
SLOSAROVA Patricia
SMREKOVA Karolina
KALMAN Alexandra
LAMPRET Uréka
FEDOVA Andrea

57) TICHA Barbora

24) MELZEROVA Nikita
(262)  LAP Liza

(149)  ZSIGA Kinga

(204)  SLOSAROVA Patricia
(205)  SMREKOVA Karolina
(109) KALMAN Alexandra
(261)  LAMPRET Urska
(175) FEDOVA Andrea

Bodovanie po 19 disciplinach
Czech republic

Hungary
Slovak republi
Slovenia

C

45,47
41,24
40,73
38,42
38,98
35,49

34,44
28,40

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

Nar.

1999
1998
1999
2000
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

43,46
40,22
41,61

38,95
38,79
34,94
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Klub / Krajina

Czech republic

Czech republic

Slovenia
Hungary

Slovak republic

Slovak republic

Hungary
Slovenia

Slovak republic

3
X

39,35
40,65
38,58

37,42
34,21

33,18

4
43,48
41,62

X

X
38,71

X
38,39
37,64

43,17

37,15
40,41
3891

37,43

245
173,5
119,5

110

Vykon
45,47
41,62
41,61
40,41
38,98
38,95
38,79
37,64
33,18

x X

40,64
38,14

35,21
35,45
36,02



	(135) Discus [1kg] - Women

